Tuesday Sub List
Abe Gleeson
Carter Doriott
Collin Gardner
Derek Mclntyre
Eric Carlson

Jeff Pedersen
Jim Dawson
John Hertensteiner
John Palodichuk
John Paul

Kirk Lundeen
Lance Wilson
Mark Engdahl
Mark Sisson
Ray Grimmer
Rick Kittelson
Rob Lillehaug
Ron Larson

Stan Dahl

Steve Tanski
Tedd Hagen
Tom O'Brien

Phone #

651-329-1990
715-566-1344
715-791-8196
651-440-0756
763-228-4802
715-262-5065
715-259-7802
612-991-5424
715-919-7037
651-295-8304
612-220-5222
612-804-3270
612-483-4067
218-348-7093
763-218-9926
507-456-2776
715-371-0277
612-306-7826
651-308-5037
612-246-5158
612-363-4585
320-267-2406



